v« Aerowerks

Innavative solutions, inspired by ice
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Athan Poulos — Bay Area

athan@premierfoodservice.com

Custom Conveyor Systems

Food Slicers, Food Processors &
Vacuum Packaging Machines

Ice Machines & Bins,
Beverage Dispensers &
Ice Transport Systems

Foodwarmers, Heat Lamps,
Merchandisers & Light Cooking

Disposers, Pulper Systems &
Waste Reductions Systems

Refrigerated Backbar, Underbar,
Wine Coolers & Beer Systems

Walk-in Coolers & Freezers &
Blast Chillers

Cook-Chill Systems, Cooking
Vessels, Pouch/Bag Lift &
Transfer Conveyors

Gas Cooking Equipment
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Scott Schumm — Sacramento / Bay Area

scott@premierfoodservice.com

(925) 787-0515

Dashiell Kiefreider — Bay Area
dash@premierfoodservice.com

(916) 207-6754

(510) 725-9670

(916) 214-6754

Woody Clarke — Sacramento / Reno
woody@premierfoodservice.com

Garrett Redd — Sacramento / Bay Area
garrett@premierfoodservice.com
(480) 363-2793

Jeff Smith — Perlick Specialist
jeff@premierfoodservice.com
(510) 772-1818

Rack & Deck Ovens, Proofers &
Retarders

Exhaust Hood & Ventilators &
Fire Protections Systems

Cooking Grills, Cold Storage &
Display Systems

Warewashing, Food Machines,
Cooking & Waste Equipment

Shelving & Wall Systems,
Cabinets, Carts, Racks &
Storage Systems

Refrigerated Display &
Merchandising Cases

Reach-In Refrigeration,
Blast Chillers, Undercounter &
Equipment Stands

Gas & Electric Cooking
Equipment

Gas-fired & Solid-Fueled
Stone Hearth Ovens,
Rotisseries & Planchas

CUSTOMER CARE TEAM (916) 361-9500

Marc Kohlman — Project Estimating
marc@premierfoodservice.com

Susan McCarter — Sales Administrator
susan@premierfoodservice.com

Kristy Garcia — Marketing/Sales Support
kristy@premierfoodservice.com

Michelle Crews — Inside Sales Support
michelle@premierfoodservice.com



https://www.aero-werks.com/
https://www.berkelequipment.com/
https://www.follettice.com/foodservice
https://www.hatcocorp.com/en
https://insinkerator.emerson.com/en-us
https://www.perlick.com/commercial/
https://www.everidge.com/products/walk-ins/thermalrite/
https://www.tucsequipment.com/foodservice.html
https://www.wolfequipment.com/
https://woodstone-corp.com/
https://www.vulcanequipment.com/
https://www.traulsen.com/
https://www.structuralconcepts.com/
https://www.metro.com/
https://www.hobartcorp.com/
https://www.gaylordventilation.com/
https://www.baxtermfg.com/
https://www.premierfoodservice.com/
http://charprd.com/

